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                        24 February 2014 
 

Key for Waiting Restrictions 
 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or footway 
between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 triangulation. 
 
 
 
Prohibition of waiting at any time  
 

101  check  No waiting at any time  
 

156  pat039 No waiting 9.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  
except bank holidays  

181  usgs721 No waiting 10.00am-11.00am, 2.00pm-3.00pm Mon-Sat  
except bank holidays

 
Residents Parking  
 

510  circle4  Residents’ and Visitors’ permit holders only 10.00am-11.00am  
     and 2.00pm-3.00pm Mon-Sat except bank holidays 
 
 
Shared Residents Parking & Free Limited Waiting 
 

613  usgs503 Residents’ and Visitors’ permit holders and  
Limited waiting for 2hrs No return within 2 hours  
for non-permit holders 9.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  
except bank holidays 

 
Clearways 
 

1100  usgs503 School Keep Clear- 
No stopping at any time  
 
 

 

Boundary of Controlled Parking Zone 
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9.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat 
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Residents' and Visitors' 
permit holders only 
10.00am-11.00am and 
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Mon-Sat except 
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No waiting 
10.00am-11.00am and 
2.00pm-3.00pm Mon-Sat 
except bank holidays

No waiting 
9.00am-6.00pm 
Mon-Sat except 
bank holidays

DAGMAR ST

CHESSWOOD ROAD

PARK AVENUE

UPPER HIGH STREET

THURLOW ROAD

NEWLAND ROAD

STATION ROAD

HOMEFIELD ROAD

PARK ROAD

Post

CLOSE

CHESSWOOD ROAD

l
2

6

9

5

8

1

Pavilion

11

52

33

78

61

15
90

63

1b1a
89

14

43

53

51

13

77

23

54

42

30

41

96

39

72

48

76

92

40

82

44
45

LB

112

116

Garage

Workshops

Warehouse

101

121

128

139

165

153

129

175

120

106

155

122

102 122A

153b

Ameys

Ardmore School (annexe)

142

52

51

72

9

78

1

41

15

2
8

LB

HALSBURY

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH SHEET ISSUE NO 7

TQ1503SWN
WORTHING BOROUGH: CENTRAL AND SELDEN WARDS
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2010 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100023447

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 24/02/2014 at A3 size
1:1,250

TILE REF NO.


	TRO_COVER_PAGE
	WOR_PLAN
	Key_20140224
	WOR9002 Sealed Order
	worthingTQ1503SWN

